GCS 2025 - 2026 School Calendar TENTATIVE

**First Day of School: Wed., August 13, 2025**
Last Day of School: Thurs., May 14, 2026

TENTATIVE

1st-12th Grade Hours K3-K5 Hours
8:15 am - 3:35 pm (Mon. - Thur.) 8:30 am - 1:30 pm (Mon. - Thur.)
8:15 am - 12:05 pm (Friday) 8:30 am - 12:00 pm (Friday)

August 2025 [ voldas ]
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Aug. 4 - 12 - Staff Development

31
Oct. 13 & 14 - No School (all grades) Staff Development
September 2025 Nov. 6 & 7 - No School (all grades) Staff Development February 2026
Jan. 5 - No School (all grades) Staff Development
Jan. 19 - No School (all grades) Staff Development S M T|W T F S
) 6 Feb. 16 - No School (all grades) Staff Development
Mar. 23 - No School (all grades) Staff Development
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Parent/Teacher Orientation - Mon., Aug 11 @ 7:00 pm
First Day of Classes - Wed., Aug. 13 22 |23]24|25]26 2728
1st - 12th Christmas Program - Mon., Dec. 15 @ 7:00 pm

March 2026

K3 - K5 Christmas Program - Thurs., Dec. 18 @ 10:00 am
Early Release @ 12:00 pm - ESD until 6pm
1st Day Back after Christmas Break - Tues., Jan. 6
Equip Student Conference (7-12th grades) - Wed., Feb. 18
MS & HS Arts & Academic Competition - Mar.5 & 6
Elem Arts & Academic Competition - Fri., Apr. 24
1st - 12th Spring Program - Tues., April 28th @ 7:00 pm
Last Day of School - Thurs., May 14
Early Release @ 12:00 pm - ESD until 6pm
Summer Program Begins - Mon., May 18 (K3 - 6th grade)
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December 2025 Third Fridays (Grades 1st - 12th)
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Endof 1stQtr.: 10/10/25] Report Card: 10/16/25
End of 2nd Qtr.:  12/18/25] Report Card: 01/8/26 24 26 | 27 | 28
End of 3rd Qtr.:  03/06/26 ] Report Card: 03/26/26 31
End of 4th Qtr.:  05/14/26] Report Card: 05/21/26




